SCHEDULE OF
FEES AND CHARGES 2019

BOARDING FEES - Centrally Billed
Enquiries: Contact EdConnect 1300 32 32 32
Payment Options: via BPAY (details will be on statement)

Years 7-11 Fulltime

$3,226.50 per term (over 4 terms)

Years 7-11 Weekly

$2,824.50 per term (over 4 terms)

Year 12 Fulltime

$4,302.00 per term (over 3 terms)

Year 12 Weekly

$3,766.00 per term (over 3 terms)

SCHOOL FEES - Charged by School
Enquiries: Contact School 69 511500
Payment Options: $ Make a payment tab on YAHS Website,
cash, chq or contact School to organise Credit Card over the phone

Local Transport Fee

$720 (3 x $240 per term) per student/per year

Technology Levy

$150 per term ($600 per year)

Horse Agistment/Stabling

$1,200 per term

SUBJECT CONTRIBUTION FEES (charged Term 2)

Year 7 -8 Per Year 11 - 12 Per
Year Year
Art $35 Industrial Technology $100
Mandatory Technology $35 Food Technology $135
Hospitality (VET)
Years 9-10 \I(Der [Purchase own uniform & toolbox] $170
ear
Visual Arts $80 Metal & Engineering (VET) $180
Design & Technolo 90
Food Technology $125 , g e i — ¥
_ Primary Industries Certificate Il / TVET
Music $40 Statement of attainment toward Horse $155
Animal Management $115 Industry Practice — Yr 12 only
Industrial Technology Timber $115 i”ma?t/ Industries (VET) Cert I - $110
_ griculture
Industrial Technology Metal $115 Primary Industries (VET) Cert Ill - $155
Industrial Technology Engineering $115 Agriculture
Textiles & Design $65 Primary Industries (VET) Cert Il - $155
o - 4 S — 30 Agriculture (Equine) — Yr 11 only
nformation an. 0 wa.lre echnology Visual Arts $80
Stage 5 — Equine Studies $115 :
- Music 1 $50
Marine & Aquaculture Technology $30 . -
Business Services (VET) $30
Design & Technology $90 Textiles & Design $80
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